Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №20 в микрорайоне №108

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408519.34
	1229181.14
	341°02'20''
	16.19
	1-2

	2
	408534.65
	1229175.88
	338°44'31''
	11.94
	2-3

	3
	408545.78
	1229171.55
	70°44'18''
	2.85
	3-4

	4
	408546.72
	1229174.24
	160°47'12''
	28.17
	4-5

	5
	408520.12
	1229183.51
	161°25'14''
	6.28
	5-6

	6
	408514.17
	1229185.51
	251°54'59''
	2.58
	6-7

	7
	408513.37
	1229183.06
	342°10'18''
	6.27
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0087.0000 га     87.24 кв.м.

	Периметр
	74.28 м.


